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Family Planning Performance

Total Source

78

25

2209

143

2455

6

3743

26388

33%

Services

Condom

OCP

ECP

ESB Schemes ( To be filled 

by states where scheme is 

implemented)

PTK Utilization

Status of functional of QAC

District
Number of 

meetings held

Frequency of 

meetings held 

(Quarterly 

/half yearly)

Minutes of the 

meeting 

prepared ( 

Yes/No)

Number of 

deaths , 

complication 

and failure 

reported

Number of 

Enquires 

conducted for 

each category

Remedial 

steps taken

State 1 Half Yearly Yes - - -

South 0 - 2 0 -

West 2 Quarterly Yes 2 2 Yes

North 0 - - - -

East 0 - - - -

South West 1 Half Yearly Yes 3 3 Yes

North East 0 - - - -

North West 1 Half Yearly Yes 1 1 Yes

Central 2 Quarterly Yes - - -

New Delhi 0 - 1 1 Yes

South East 0 - - - - -

Shahdara 1 Half Yearly Yes 1 1 Yes

HMIS 

Portal(Provisio

n data)

ID Q1-35247

ID Q2:45008

Interval Minilap

Laparoscopy

PPS

PAS

female Sterilization

Male Sterilization

IUCD

PPIUCD

PPIUCD acceptance (Out of total public health 

institutional deliveries )

22

1087

0

Services

ASHA Scheme Performance:

HDC (percentage 

distribution of condoms , 

OCP and ECP)

Q1

1103

9819

28%

Q2

56

15

1222

75

1368

6

2640

16569

37%

10

987

68

12622

Q2

57.47%

52.06%

46.87%

21777

Not applicable in Delhi

Q1

47.60%

39.54%

34.00%


