Report Format Delhi State

Report Type: Bi-Annual

Reporting period: April to September 2020

**Family Planning Performance** 

running renormance								
Services	Q1	Q2	Total	Source				
Interval Minilap	22	56	78					
Laparoscopy	10	15	25	HMIS				
PPS	987	1222	2209	Portal(Provisio				
PAS	68	75	143	n data)				
female Sterilization	1087	1368	2455					
Male Sterilization	0	6	6					
IUCD	1103	2640	3743					
PPIUCD	9819	16569	26388					
PPIUCD acceptance (Out of total public health institutional deliveries )	28%	37%	33%	ID Q1-35247 ID Q2:45008				

## **ASHA Scheme Performance:**

Services		Q1	Q2			
HDC (percentage	Condom	47.60%	57.47%			
distribution of condoms,	ОСР	39.54%	52.06%			
OCP and ECP)	ECP	34.00%	46.87%			
ESB Schemes ( To be filled	·					
by states where scheme is	Not applicable in Delhi					
implemented)						
PTK Utilization		12622	21777			

## Status of functional of QAC

District	Number of meetings held	Frequency of meetings held (Quarterly /half yearly)	Minutes of the meeting prepared ( Yes/No)	Number of deaths , complication and failure reported	Number of Enquires conducted for each category	Remedial steps taken
State	1	Half Yearly	Yes	=	-	-
South	0	-		2	0	=
West	2	Quarterly	Yes	2	2	Yes
North	0	-		-	-	-
East	0	-		-	-	-
South West	1	Half Yearly	Yes	3	3	Yes
North East	0	-		-	-	-
North West	1	Half Yearly	Yes	1	1	Yes
Central	2	Quarterly	Yes	-	-	-
New Delhi	0	-		1	1	Yes
South East	0	-	=	-	-	-
Shahdara	1	Half Yearly	Yes	1	1	Yes